
EN 61340-5-1

Application:

ESD  Ground cords shall be used to make electrical

connections between groundable points and the

ESD Grounding facility

Specifications:

Cable Style: Spiral Cable

Wire Type: Single Wired

Insulation: Polyurethane (Non-Conductive)

Use Type: Reusable 

All the cables can withstand 1250 volts DC for at least one minute

Item No

1903EC015

1903EC016

1903EC017

1903EC018

1903EC019

1903EC0201903EC020

Cable Length(mm)

1800

3600

1800

3600

1800

36003600

Stud 1 

4.0mm

4.0mm

10.0mm

10.0mm

4.0mm

4.0mm4.0mm

Stud 2 

4.0mm

4.0mm

10.0mm

10.0mm

10.0mm

10.0mm10.0mm

Color

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

BlackBlack


