

# **TECHNICAL DATA SHEET**

## www.quadrios.de

Version 1.0 012019

### **ESD** grounding Cords







Item No	Cable Length(mm)	Stud 1	Stud 2	Color
1903EC015	1800	4.0mm	4.0mm	Black
1903EC016	3600	4.0mm	4.0mm	Black
1903EC017	1800	10.0mm	10.0mm	Black
1903EC018	3600	10.0mm	10.0mm	Black
1903EC019	1800	4.0mm	10.0mm	Black
1903EC020	3600	4.0mm	10.0mm	Black

#### **Specifications:**

Cable Style: Spiral Cable Wire Type: Single Wired

Insulation: Polyurethane (Non-Conductive)

Use Type: Reusable

All the cables can withstand 1250 volts DC for at least one minute

#### **Application:**

ESD Ground cords shall be used to make electrical connections between groundable points and the ESD Grounding facility

\*Unless otherwise noted, tolerance ±10%
Specifications and procedures subject to change without notice